
$699,990 - 3867 Teak St, San Diego
MLS® #250037315SD

$699,990
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,064 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

San Diego, San Diego, 

Embrace this beautifully reimagined residence
that perfectly blends modern elegance with
everyday comfort, right here in "Americaâ€™s
Finest City!" This stunning 3BD, 2BA home
offers an amazing and thoughtfully designed
living space. Step inside to discover an open
floor plan featuring a spacious kitchen island,
new cabinets, sleek quartz countertops,
stainless steel appliances, brand new black
fixtures, and durable vinyl flooring throughout.
READ SUPPLEMENT!  Recessed lighting
adds a contemporary touch, while large dual
pane windows fill the living area with natural
light. Updated plumbing, new roof, along with
other updates. The expansive backyard is
perfect for entertaining or creating your own
outdoor oasisâ€”let your imagination run wild!
This move-in-ready gem is the perfect place to
call home. Don't miss your chance to own a
piece of Mountain View charm!

Built in 1975

Essential Information

MLS® # 250037315SD

Price $699,990

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,064

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1975



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Contemporary

Status Closed

Listing Agent Mauro Gonzalez

Listing Office eXp Realty of California, Inc.

Community Information

Address 3867 Teak St

Area 92113 - Logan Heights

Subdivision San Diego

City San Diego

County San Diego

Zip Code 92113

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Driveway

# of Garages 1

Garages Driveway

View None

Pool None

Exterior

Exterior Stucco

Roof Composition

Construction Stucco

Interior

Interior Features Open Floorplan, Recessed Lighting

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Oven, Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Gas
Cooktop

Heating Electric

Cooling Wall/Window Unit(s), See Remarks

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Additional Information

Date Listed August 27th, 2025



Days on Market 10

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 26th, 2025 at 1:56am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


